Kids menu:

Starters

Little cup of today's soup
Garlic & cheese baguette
Little bread with humus

Mains

Fish fingers, chips & peds

Tomato pasta wWith cheddar cheese
Sdusdge, mdsh potdto, peds & gravy
Chicken Goujons w/ Fries & Peas
Grilled Chicken breast, mash & veggies

Desserts

Scoop of ice cream, sprinkles & wafer
Mini seasonal crumble with custard
SticKy toffee pudding with vanilla ice crea

Kids 3 course set menu

Drinks

Fruit Shoot

J20 Orange & Passionfruit/ Apple & Raspberry
Orange/ Apple/ Cranberry juice

Lemonade/ Coke/ Diet Coke

Soda & Cordial

£4.00 |

£2.00 |

£6.00

£150
£210
£200
£200
£0.80



