Kids menu:

Soda & Cordial

MUS MEMO.		
Starters	£2.00	
Little cup of today's soup		
Garlic & cheese baguette		
Little bread with humus		
Mains	£4.00	
Fish fingers, chips & peas		
Tomato pasta with cheddar cheese		
Sausage, mash potato, peas & gravy		
Chicken Goujons w/ Fries & Peas		
Grilled Chicken breast, mash & veggies		
Desserts	£2.00	
Scoop of ice cream, sprinkles & wafer		
Mini seasonal crumble with custard		
Sticky toffee pudding with vanilla ice crea		
Kids 3 course set menu	£6.00	
Drinks		
Fruit Shoot	£1.50	
J20 Orange & Passionfruit/ Apple & Raspberry	£2.10	
Orange/ Apple/ Cranberry juice	£2.00	
Lemonade/ Coke/ Diet Coke	£2.00	

£0.80